
Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Unsub Loan 

Fees
Grad PLUS 
Loan Fees

TOTAL

Regular 8,682 914 11,280 4,258 724 4,204 1,430 198 594 32,284
MBA 13,578 914 11,280 4,258 724 4,204 1,430 198 594 37,180

MACC 12,640 914 11,280 4,258 724 4,204 1,430 198 594 36,242
MLA/MHP/MUPD 10,338 914 11,280 4,258 724 4,204 1,430 198 594 33,940

MPH 9,452 914 11,280 4,258 724 4,204 1,430 198 594 33,054
DRPH(6 hours) 4,708 914 11,280 4,258 362 4,204 1,430 198 594 27,948
College of Ed.* 9,560 914 11,280 4,258 724 4,204 1,430 198 594 33,162
MPA - Athens 9,322 914 11,280 4,258 724 4,204 1,430 198 594 32,924
MSW - Athens 9,640 914 11,280 4,258 724 4,204 1,430 198 594 33,242
MIOP (6 hours) 9,948 914 11,280 4,258 362 4,204 1,430 198 594 33,188

MBB 14,166 914 11,280 4,258 724 4,204 1,430 198 594 37,768
MS Bus Analytics 17,234 914 11,280 4,258 724 4,204 1,430 198 594 40,836
LAW -  LLM/MSL 16,474 1,390 11,280 4,258 1,934 4,204 1,430 198 594 41,762

LAW - JD 17,604 1,390 11,280 4,258 1,934 4,204 1,430 198 594 42,892
PHARMD 1 16,636 998 11,280 4,258 250 5,546 2,414 198 594 42,174
PHARMD 2 16,636 998 11,280 4,258 250 4,736 2,478 198 594 41,428
PHARMD 3 16,636 998 11,280 4,258 250 4,736 1,430 198 594 40,380
PHARMD 4 16,636 998 11,280 4,258 250 5,686 11,256 198 594 51,156
VET MED 17,514 1,390 11,280 4,258 380 4,204 1,430 198 594 41,248

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Unsub Loan 

Fees
Grad PLUS 
Loan Fees

TOTAL

Regular 8,682 914 6,988 4,258 724 3,284 1,430 198 594 27,072
MBA 13,578 914 6,988 4,258 724 3,284 1,430 198 594 31,968

MACC 12,640 914 6,988 4,258 724 3,284 1,430 198 594 31,030
MLA/MHP/MUPD 10,338 914 6,988 4,258 724 3,284 1,430 198 594 28,728

MPH 9,452 914 6,988 4,258 724 3,284 1,430 198 594 27,842
DRPH(6 hours) 4,708 914 6,988 4,258 362 3,284 1,430 198 594 22,736
College of Ed.* 9,560 914 6,988 4,258 724 3,284 1,430 198 594 27,950
MPA - Athens 9,322 914 6,988 4,258 724 3,284 1,430 198 594 27,712
MSW - Athens 9,640 914 6,988 4,258 724 3,284 1,430 198 594 28,030
MIOP (6 hours) 9,948 914 6,988 4,258 362 3,284 1,430 198 594 27,976

MBB 14,166 914 6,988 4,258 724 3,284 1,430 198 594 32,556
MS Bus Analytics 17,234 914 6,988 4,258 724 3,284 1,430 198 594 35,624
LAW -  LLM/MSL 16,474 1,390 6,988 4,258 1,934 3,284 1,430 198 594 36,550

LAW - JD 17,604 1,390 6,988 4,258 1,934 3,284 1,430 198 594 37,680
PHARMD 1 16,636 998 6,988 4,258 250 4,626 2,414 198 594 36,962
PHARMD 2 16,636 998 6,988 4,258 250 3,816 2,478 198 594 36,216
PHARMD 3 16,636 998 6,988 4,258 250 3,816 1,430 198 594 35,168
PHARMD 4 16,636 998 6,988 4,258 250 4,766 11,256 198 594 45,944
VET MED 17,514 1,390 6,988 4,258 380 3,284 1,430 198 594 36,036

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Unsub Loan 

Fees
Grad PLUS 
Loan Fees

TOTAL

Regular 8,682 914 2,928 1,262 724 4,204 1,430 198 594 20,936
MBA 13,578 914 2,928 1,262 724 4,204 1,430 198 594 25,832

MACC 12,640 914 2,928 1,262 724 4,204 1,430 198 594 24,894
MLA/MHP/MUPD 10,338 914 2,928 1,262 724 4,204 1,430 198 594 22,592

MPH 9,452 914 2,928 1,262 724 4,204 1,430 198 594 21,706
DRPH(6 hours) 4,708 914 2,928 1,262 362 4,204 1,430 198 594 16,600
College of Ed.* 9,560 914 2,928 1,262 724 4,204 1,430 198 594 21,814
MPA - Athens 9,322 914 2,928 1,262 724 4,204 1,430 198 594 21,576
MSW - Athens 9,640 914 2,928 1,262 724 4,204 1,430 198 594 21,894
MIOP (6 hours) 9,948 914 2,928 1,262 362 4,204 1,430 198 594 21,840

MBB 14,166 914 2,928 1,262 724 4,204 1,430 198 594 26,420
MS Bus Analytics 17,234 914 2,928 1,262 724 4,204 1,430 198 594 29,488
LAW -  LLM/MSL 16,474 1,390 2,928 1,262 1,934 4,204 1,430 198 594 30,414

LAW - JD 17,604 1,390 2,928 1,262 1,934 4,204 1,430 198 594 31,544
PHARMD 1 16,636 998 2,928 1,262 250 5,546 2,414 198 594 30,826
PHARMD 2 16,636 998 2,928 1,262 250 4,736 2,478 198 594 30,080
PHARMD 3 16,636 998 2,928 1,262 250 4,736 1,430 198 594 29,032
PHARMD 4 16,636 998 2,928 1,262 250 5,686 11,256 198 594 39,808
VET MED 17,514 1,390 2,928 1,262 380 4,204 1,430 198 594 29,900

* Books includes books, course materials, supplies, & equipment

2023-2024 FALL & SPRING
GEORGIA RESIDENT - GRADUATE - ATHENS CAMPUS

OFF-CAMPUS

ON-CAMPUS  (for ECV add $1356 to Housing)

WITH PARENT



Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Unsub Loan 

Fees
Grad PLUS 
Loan Fees

TOTAL

Regular 4,341 457 5,640 2,129 362 2,102 715 99 297 16,142
MBA 6,789 457 5,640 2,129 362 2,102 715 99 297 18,590

MACC 6,320 457 5,640 2,129 362 2,102 715 99 297 18,121
MLA/MHP/MUPD 5,169 457 5,640 2,129 362 2,102 715 99 297 16,970

MPH 4,726 457 5,640 2,129 362 2,102 715 99 297 16,527
MPH 4,726 457 5,640 2,129 362 2,102 715 99 297 16,527

DRPH(6 hours) 2,354 457 5,640 2,129 181 2,102 715 99 297 13,974
College of Ed.* 4,780 457 5,640 2,129 362 2,102 715 99 297 16,581
MPA - Athens 4,661 457 5,640 2,129 362 2,102 715 99 297 16,462
MSW - Athens 4,820 457 5,640 2,129 362 2,102 715 99 297 16,621
MIOP (6 hours) 4,974 457 5,640 2,129 181 2,102 715 99 297 16,594

MBB 7,083 457 5,640 2,129 362 2,102 715 99 297 18,884
MS Bus Analytics 8,617 457 5,640 2,129 362 2,102 715 99 297 20,418
LAW -  LLM/MSL 8,237 695 5,640 2,129 967 2,102 715 99 297 20,881

LAW - JD 8,802 695 5,640 2,129 967 2,102 715 99 297 21,446
PHARMD 1 8,318 499 5,640 2,129 125 2,773 1,207 99 297 21,087
PHARMD 2 8,318 499 5,640 2,129 125 2,368 1,239 99 297 20,714
PHARMD 3 8,318 499 5,640 2,129 125 2,368 715 99 297 20,190
PHARMD 4 8,318 499 5,640 2,129 125 2,843 5,628 99 297 25,578
VET MED 8,757 695 5,640 2,129 190 2,102 715 99 297 20,624

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Unsub Loan 

Fees
Grad PLUS 
Loan Fees

TOTAL

Regular 4,341 457 3,494 2,129 362 1,642 715 99 297 13,536
MBA 6,789 457 3,494 2,129 362 1,642 715 99 297 15,984

MACC 6,320 457 3,494 2,129 362 1,642 715 99 297 15,515
MLA/MHP/MUPD 5,169 457 3,494 2,129 362 1,642 715 99 297 14,364

MPH 4,726 457 3,494 2,129 362 1,642 715 99 297 13,921
DRPH(6 hours) 2,354 457 3,494 2,129 181 1,642 715 99 297 11,368
College of Ed.* 4,780 457 3,494 2,129 362 1,642 715 99 297 13,975
MPA - Athens 4,661 457 3,494 2,129 362 1,642 715 99 297 13,856
MSW - Athens 4,820 457 3,494 2,129 362 1,642 715 99 297 14,015
MIOP (6 hours) 4,974 457 3,494 2,129 181 1,642 715 99 297 13,988

MBB 7,083 457 3,494 2,129 362 1,642 715 99 297 16,278
MS Bus Analytics 8,617 457 3,494 2,129 362 1,642 715 99 297 17,812
LAW -  LLM/MSL 8,237 695 3,494 2,129 967 1,642 715 99 297 18,275

LAW - JD 8,802 695 3,494 2,129 967 1,642 715 99 297 18,840
PHARMD 1 8,318 499 3,494 2,129 125 2,313 1,207 99 297 18,481
PHARMD 2 8,318 499 3,494 2,129 125 1,908 1,239 99 297 18,108
PHARMD 3 8,318 499 3,494 2,129 125 1,908 715 99 297 17,584
PHARMD 4 8,318 499 3,494 2,129 125 2,383 5,628 99 297 22,972
VET MED 8,757 695 3,494 2,129 190 1,642 715 99 297 18,018

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Unsub Loan 

Fees
Grad PLUS 
Loan Fees

TOTAL

Regular 4,341 457 1,464 631 362 2,102 715 99 297 10,468
MBA 6,789 457 1,464 631 362 2,102 715 99 297 12,916

MACC 6,320 457 1,464 631 362 2,102 715 99 297 12,447
MLA/MHP/MUPD 5,169 457 1,464 631 362 2,102 715 99 297 11,296

MPH 4,726 457 1,464 631 362 2,102 715 99 297 10,853
DRPH(6 hours) 2,354 457 1,464 631 181 2,102 715 99 297 8,300
College of Ed.* 4,780 457 1,464 631 362 2,102 715 99 297 10,907
MPA - Athens 4,661 457 1,464 631 362 2,102 715 99 297 10,788
MSW - Athens 4,820 457 1,464 631 362 2,102 715 99 297 10,947
MIOP (6 hours) 4,974 457 1,464 631 181 2,102 715 99 297 10,920

MBB 7,083 457 1,464 631 362 2,102 715 99 297 13,210
MS Bus Analytics 8,617 457 1,464 631 362 2,102 715 99 297 14,744
LAW -  LLM/MSL 8,237 695 1,464 631 967 2,102 715 99 297 15,207

LAW - JD 8,802 695 1,464 631 967 2,102 715 99 297 15,772
PHARMD 1 8,318 499 1,464 631 125 2,773 1,207 99 297 15,413
PHARMD 2 8,318 499 1,464 631 125 2,368 1,239 99 297 15,040
PHARMD 3 8,318 499 1,464 631 125 2,368 715 99 297 14,516
PHARMD 4 8,318 499 1,464 631 125 2,843 5,628 99 297 19,904
VET MED 8,757 695 1,464 631 190 2,102 715 99 297 14,950

* Books includes books, course materials, supplies, & equipment

WITH PARENT

2023-2024 FALL & SPRING (1 Semester)
GEORGIA RESIDENT - GRADUATE - ATHENS CAMPUS

OFF-CAMPUS

ON-CAMPUS  (for ECV add $661 to Housing)



Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Unsub Loan 

Fees
Grad PLUS 
Loan Fees

TOTAL

Regular 24,630 914 11,280 4,258 724 4,204 2,786 198 594 49,588
MBA 32,606 914 11,280 4,258 724 4,204 2,786 198 594 57,564

MACC 27,932 914 11,280 4,258 724 4,204 2,786 198 594 52,890
MLA/MHP/MUPD 26,308 914 11,280 4,258 724 4,204 2,786 198 594 51,266

MPH 25,094 914 11,280 4,258 724 4,204 2,786 198 594 50,052
DRPH (6 hours) 12,046 914 11,280 4,258 362 4,204 2,786 198 594 36,642
College of Ed.* 24,812 914 11,280 4,258 724 4,204 2,786 198 594 49,770
MPA - Athens 24,194 914 11,280 4,258 724 4,204 2,786 198 594 49,152
MSW - Athens 26,158 914 11,280 4,258 724 4,204 2,786 198 594 51,116
MIOP (6 hours) 18,096 914 11,280 4,258 362 4,204 2,786 198 594 42,692

MBB 33,238 914 11,280 4,258 724 4,204 2,786 198 594 58,196
MS Bus Analytics 33,500 914 11,280 4,258 724 4,204 2,786 198 594 58,458
LAW -  LLM/MSL 37,306 1,390 11,280 4,258 1,934 4,204 2,786 198 594 63,950

LAW - JD 36,362 1,390 11,280 4,258 1,934 4,204 2,786 198 594 63,006
PHARMD 1 37,344 998 11,280 4,258 250 5,546 3,770 198 594 64,238
PHARMD 2 37,344 998 11,280 4,258 250 4,736 3,834 198 594 63,492
PHARMD 3 37,344 998 11,280 4,258 250 4,736 2,786 198 594 62,444
PHARMD 4 37,344 998 11,280 4,258 250 5,686 12,612 198 594 73,220
VET MED 47,176 1,390 11,280 4,258 380 4,204 2,786 198 594 72,266

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Unsub Loan 

Fees
Grad PLUS 
Loan Fees

TOTAL

Regular 24,630 914 6,988 4,258 724 3,284 2,786 198 594 44,376
MBA 32,606 914 6,988 4,258 724 3,284 2,786 198 594 52,352

MACC 27,932 914 6,988 4,258 724 3,284 2,786 198 594 47,678
MLA/MHP/MUPD 26,308 914 6,988 4,258 724 3,284 2,786 198 594 46,054

MPH 25,094 914 6,988 4,258 724 3,284 2,786 198 594 44,840
DRPH (6 hours) 12,046 914 6,988 4,258 362 3,284 2,786 198 594 31,430
College of Ed.* 24,812 914 6,988 4,258 724 3,284 2,786 198 594 44,558
MPA - Athens 24,194 914 6,988 4,258 724 3,284 2,786 198 594 43,940
MSW - Athens 26,158 914 6,988 4,258 724 3,284 2,786 198 594 45,904
MIOP (6 hours) 18,096 914 6,988 4,258 362 3,284 2,786 198 594 37,480

MBB 33,238 914 6,988 4,258 724 3,284 2,786 198 594 52,984
MS Bus Analytics 33,500 914 6,988 4,258 724 3,284 2,786 198 594 53,246
LAW -  LLM/MSL 37,306 1,390 6,988 4,258 1,934 3,284 2,786 198 594 58,738

LAW - JD 36,362 1,390 6,988 4,258 1,934 3,284 2,786 198 594 57,794
PHARMD 1 37,344 998 6,988 4,258 250 4,626 3,770 198 594 59,026
PHARMD 2 37,344 998 6,988 4,258 250 3,816 3,834 198 594 58,280
PHARMD 3 37,344 998 6,988 4,258 250 3,816 2,786 198 594 57,232
PHARMD 4 37,344 998 6,988 4,258 250 4,766 12,612 198 594 68,008
VET MED 47,176 1,390 6,988 4,258 380 3,284 2,786 198 594 67,054

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Unsub Loan 

Fees
Grad PLUS 
Loan Fees

TOTAL

Regular 24,630 914 2,928 1,262 724 4,204 2,786 198 594 38,240
MBA 32,606 914 2,928 1,262 724 4,204 2,786 198 594 46,216

MACC 27,932 914 2,928 1,262 724 4,204 2,786 198 594 41,542
MLA/MHP/MUPD 26,308 914 2,928 1,262 724 4,204 2,786 198 594 39,918

MPH 25,094 914 2,928 1,262 724 4,204 2,786 198 594 38,704
DRPH (6 hours) 12,046 914 2,928 1,262 362 4,204 2,786 198 594 25,294
College of Ed.* 24,812 914 2,928 1,262 724 4,204 2,786 198 594 38,422
MPA - Athens 24,194 914 2,928 1,262 724 4,204 2,786 198 594 37,804
MSW - Athens 26,158 914 2,928 1,262 724 4,204 2,786 198 594 39,768
MIOP (6 hours) 18,096 914 2,928 1,262 362 4,204 2,786 198 594 31,344

MBB 33,238 914 2,928 1,262 724 4,204 2,786 198 594 46,848
MS Bus Analytics 33,500 914 2,928 1,262 724 4,204 2,786 198 594 47,110
LAW -  LLM/MSL 37,306 1,390 2,928 1,262 1,934 4,204 2,786 198 594 52,602

LAW - JD 36,362 1,390 2,928 1,262 1,934 4,204 2,786 198 594 51,658
PHARMD 1 37,344 998 2,928 1,262 250 5,546 3,770 198 594 52,890
PHARMD 2 37,344 998 2,928 1,262 250 4,736 3,834 198 594 52,144
PHARMD 3 37,344 998 2,928 1,262 250 4,736 2,786 198 594 51,096
PHARMD 4 37,344 998 2,928 1,262 250 5,686 12,612 198 594 61,872
VET MED 47,176 1,390 2,928 1,262 380 4,204 2,786 198 594 60,918

* Books includes books, course materials, supplies, & equipment

2023-2024 FALL & SPRING
NON-RESIDENT - GRADUATE - ATHENS CAMPUS

OFF-CAMPUS

ON-CAMPUS  (for ECV add $1356 to Housing)

WITH PARENT



Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Unsub Loan 

Fees
Grad PLUS 
Loan Fees

TOTAL

Regular 12,315 457 5,640 2,129 362 2,102 1,393 99 297 24,794
MBA 16,303 457 5,640 2,129 362 2,102 1,393 99 297 28,782

MACC 13,966 457 5,640 2,129 362 2,102 1,393 99 297 26,445
MLA/MHP/MUPD 13,154 457 5,640 2,129 362 2,102 1,393 99 297 25,633

MPH 12,547 457 5,640 2,129 362 2,102 1,393 99 297 25,026
DRPH (6 hours) 6,023 457 5,640 2,129 181 2,102 1,393 99 297 18,321
College of Ed.* 12,406 457 5,640 2,129 362 2,102 1,393 99 297 24,885
MPA - Athens 12,097 457 5,640 2,129 362 2,102 1,393 99 297 24,576
MSW - Athens 13,079 457 5,640 2,129 362 2,102 1,393 99 297 25,558
MIOP (6 hours) 9,048 457 5,640 2,129 181 2,102 1,393 99 297 21,346

MBB 16,619 457 5,640 2,129 362 2,102 1,393 99 297 29,098
MS Bus Analytics 16,750 457 5,640 2,129 362 2,102 1,393 99 297 29,229
LAW -  LLM/MSL 18,653 695 5,640 2,129 967 2,102 1,393 99 297 31,975

LAW - JD 18,181 695 5,640 2,129 967 2,102 1,393 99 297 31,503
PHARMD 1 18,672 499 5,640 2,129 125 2,773 1,885 99 297 32,119
PHARMD 2 18,672 499 5,640 2,129 125 2,368 1,917 99 297 31,746
PHARMD 3 18,672 499 5,640 2,129 125 2,368 1,393 99 297 31,222
PHARMD 4 18,672 499 5,640 2,129 125 2,843 6,306 99 297 36,610
VET MED 23,588 695 5,640 2,129 190 2,102 1,393 99 297 36,133

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Unsub Loan 

Fees
Grad PLUS 
Loan Fees

TOTAL

Regular 12,315 457 3,494 2,129 362 1,642 1,393 99 297 22,188
MBA 16,303 457 3,494 2,129 362 1,642 1,393 99 297 26,176

MACC 13,966 457 3,494 2,129 362 1,642 1,393 99 297 23,839
MLA/MHP/MUPD 13,154 457 3,494 2,129 362 1,642 1,393 99 297 23,027

MPH 12,547 457 3,494 2,129 362 1,642 1,393 99 297 22,420
DRPH (6 hours) 6,023 457 3,494 2,129 181 1,642 1,393 99 297 15,715
College of Ed.* 12,406 457 3,494 2,129 362 1,642 1,393 99 297 22,279
MPA - Athens 12,097 457 3,494 2,129 362 1,642 1,393 99 297 21,970
MSW - Athens 13,079 457 3,494 2,129 362 1,642 1,393 99 297 22,952
MIOP (6 hours) 9,048 457 3,494 2,129 181 1,642 1,393 99 297 18,740

MBB 16,619 457 3,494 2,129 362 1,642 1,393 99 297 26,492
MS Bus Analytics 16,750 457 3,494 2,129 362 1,642 1,393 99 297 26,623
LAW -  LLM/MSL 18,653 695 3,494 2,129 967 1,642 1,393 99 297 29,369

LAW - JD 18,181 695 3,494 2,129 967 1,642 1,393 99 297 28,897
PHARMD 1 18,672 499 3,494 2,129 125 2,313 1,885 99 297 29,513
PHARMD 2 18,672 499 3,494 2,129 125 1,908 1,917 99 297 29,140
PHARMD 3 18,672 499 3,494 2,129 125 1,908 1,393 99 297 28,616
PHARMD 4 18,672 499 3,494 2,129 125 2,383 6,306 99 297 34,004
VET MED 23,588 695 3,494 2,129 190 1,642 1,393 99 297 33,527

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Unsub Loan 

Fees
Grad PLUS 
Loan Fees

TOTAL

Regular 12,315 457 1,464 631 362 2,102 1,393 99 297 19,120
MBA 16,303 457 1,464 631 362 2,102 1,393 99 297 23,108

MACC 13,966 457 1,464 631 362 2,102 1,393 99 297 20,771
MLA/MHP/MUPD 13,154 457 1,464 631 362 2,102 1,393 99 297 19,959

MPH 12,547 457 1,464 631 362 2,102 1,393 99 297 19,352
DRPH (6 hours) 6,023 457 1,464 631 181 2,102 1,393 99 297 12,647
College of Ed.* 12,406 457 1,464 631 362 2,102 1,393 99 297 19,211
MPA - Athens 12,097 457 1,464 631 362 2,102 1,393 99 297 18,902
MSW - Athens 13,079 457 1,464 631 362 2,102 1,393 99 297 19,884
MIOP (6 hours) 9,048 457 1,464 631 181 2,102 1,393 99 297 15,672

MBB 16,619 457 1,464 631 362 2,102 1,393 99 297 23,424
MS Bus Analytics 16,750 457 1,464 631 362 2,102 1,393 99 297 23,555
LAW -  LLM/MSL 18,653 695 1,464 631 967 2,102 1,393 99 297 26,301

LAW - JD 18,181 695 1,464 631 967 2,102 1,393 99 297 25,829
PHARMD 1 18,672 499 1,464 631 125 2,773 1,885 99 297 26,445
PHARMD 2 18,672 499 1,464 631 125 2,368 1,917 99 297 26,072
PHARMD 3 18,672 499 1,464 631 125 2,368 1,393 99 297 25,548
PHARMD 4 18,672 499 1,464 631 125 2,843 6,306 99 297 30,936
VET MED 23,588 695 1,464 631 190 2,102 1,393 99 297 30,459

* Books includes books, course materials, supplies, & equipment

WITH PARENT

2023-2024 FALL & SPRING (1 Semester)
NON-RESIDENT - GRADUATE - ATHENS CAMPUS

OFF-CAMPUS

ON-CAMPUS  (for ECV add $661 to Housing)



Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Unsub Loan 

Fees
Grad PLUS 
Loan Fees

TOTAL

Regular 8,682 320 11,280 4,258 724 4,204 1,430 198 594 31,690
Prof MBA -  22 17,900 0 11,280 4,258 362 4,204 1,430 198 594 40,226
Prof MBA -  23 17,900 0 11,280 4,258 362 4,204 1,430 198 594 40,226
College of Ed.* 9,560 320 11,280 4,258 724 4,204 1,430 198 594 32,568

MPA - Gwinnett (6 hrs) 5,162 320 11,280 4,258 362 4,204 1,430 198 594 27,808
MSW - Gwinnett 7,466 320 11,280 4,258 724 4,204 1,430 198 594 30,474
DRPH (6 hours) 5,136 320 11,280 4,258 362 4,204 1,430 198 594 27,782

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Unsub Loan 

Fees
Grad PLUS 
Loan Fees

TOTAL

Regular 8,682 320 2,928 1,262 724 4,204 1,430 198 594 20,342
Prof MBA -  22 17,900 0 2,928 1,262 362 4,204 1,430 198 594 28,878
Prof MBA -  23 17,900 0 2,928 1,262 362 4,204 1,430 198 594 28,878
College of Ed.* 9,560 320 2,928 1,262 724 4,204 1,430 198 594 21,220

MPA - Gwinnett (6 hrs) 5,162 320 2,928 1,262 362 4,204 1,430 198 594 16,460
MSW - Gwinnett 7,466 320 2,928 1,262 724 4,204 1,430 198 594 19,126
DRPH (6 hours) 5,136 320 2,928 1,262 362 4,204 1,430 198 594 16,434

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Unsub Loan 

Fees
Grad PLUS 
Loan Fees

TOTAL

Regular 4,341 160 5,640 2,129 362 2,102 715 99 297 15,845
Prof MBA -  22 8,950 0 5,640 2,129 181 2,102 715 99 297 20,113
Prof MBA -  23 8,950 0 5,640 2,129 181 2,102 715 99 297 20,113
College of Ed.* 4,780 160 5,640 2,129 362 2,102 715 99 297 16,284

MPA - Gwinnett (6 hrs) 2,581 160 5,640 2,129 181 2,102 715 99 297 13,904
MSW - Gwinnett 3,733 160 5,640 2,129 362 2,102 715 99 297 15,237
DRPH (6 hours) 2,568 160 5,640 2,129 181 2,102 715 99 297 13,891

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Unsub Loan 

Fees
Grad PLUS 
Loan Fees

TOTAL

Regular 4,341 160 1,464 631 362 2,102 715 99 297 10,171
Prof MBA -  22 8,950 0 1,464 631 181 2,102 715 99 297 14,439
Prof MBA -  23 8,950 0 1,464 631 181 2,102 715 99 297 14,439
College of Ed.* 4,780 160 1,464 631 362 2,102 715 99 297 10,610

MPA - Gwinnett (6 hrs) 2,581 160 1,464 631 181 2,102 715 99 297 8,230
MSW - Gwinnett 3,733 160 1,464 631 362 2,102 715 99 297 9,563
DRPH (6 hours) 2,568 160 1,464 631 181 2,102 715 99 297 8,217

2023-2024 FALL & SPRING
GEORGIA RESIDENT - GRADUATE - GWINNETT CAMPUS

ON or OFF-CAMPUS

WITH PARENT

2023-2024 FALL & SPRING (1 Semester)

* Books includes books, course materials, supplies, & equipment

WITH PARENT

GEORGIA RESIDENT - GRADUATE - GWINNETT CAMPUS
ON or OFF-CAMPUS



Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Unsub Loan 

Fees
Grad PLUS 
Loan Fees

TOTAL

Regular 24,630 320 11,280 4,258 724 4,204 2,786 198 594 48,994
Prof MBA -  22 23,100 0 11,280 4,258 362 4,204 2,786 198 594 46,782
Prof MBA -  23 23,100 0 11,280 4,258 362 4,204 2,786 198 594 46,782
College of Ed.* 24,812 320 11,280 4,258 724 4,204 2,786 198 594 49,176

MPA - Gwinnett (6 hrs) 13,396 320 11,280 4,258 362 4,204 2,786 198 594 37,398
MSW - Gwinnett 20,262 320 11,280 4,258 724 4,204 2,786 198 594 44,626
DRPH (6 hours) 13,140 320 11,280 4,258 362 4,204 2,786 198 594 37,142

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Unsub Loan 

Fees
Grad PLUS 
Loan Fees

TOTAL

Regular 24,630 320 2,928 1,262 724 4,204 2,786 198 594 37,646
Prof MBA -  22 23,100 0 2,928 1,262 362 4,204 2,786 198 594 35,434
Prof MBA -  23 23,100 0 2,928 1,262 362 4,204 2,786 198 594 35,434
College of Ed.* 24,812 320 2,928 1,262 724 4,204 2,786 198 594 37,828

MPA - Gwinnett (6 hrs) 13,396 320 2,928 1,262 362 4,204 2,786 198 594 26,050
MSW - Gwinnett 20,262 320 2,928 1,262 724 4,204 2,786 198 594 33,278
DRPH (6 hours) 13,140 320 2,928 1,262 362 4,204 2,786 198 594 25,794

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Unsub Loan 

Fees
Grad PLUS 
Loan Fees

TOTAL

Regular 12,315 160 5,640 2,129 362 2,102 1,393 99 297 24,497
Prof MBA -  22 11,550 0 5,640 2,129 181 2,102 1,393 99 297 23,391
Prof MBA -  23 11,550 0 5,640 2,129 181 2,102 1,393 99 297 23,391
College of Ed.* 12,406 160 5,640 2,129 362 2,102 1,393 99 297 24,588

MPA - Gwinnett (6 hrs) 6,698 160 5,640 2,129 181 2,102 1,393 99 297 18,699
MSW - Gwinnett 10,131 160 5,640 2,129 362 2,102 1,393 99 297 22,313
DRPH (6 hours) 6,570 160 5,640 2,129 181 2,102 1,393 99 297 18,571

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Unsub Loan 

Fees
Grad PLUS 
Loan Fees

TOTAL

Regular 12,315 160 1,464 631 362 2,102 1,393 99 297 18,823
Prof MBA -  22 11,550 0 1,464 631 181 2,102 1,393 99 297 17,717
Prof MBA -  23 11,550 0 1,464 631 181 2,102 1,393 99 297 17,717
College of Ed.* 12,406 160 1,464 631 362 2,102 1,393 99 297 18,914

MPA - Gwinnett (6 hrs) 6,698 160 1,464 631 181 2,102 1,393 99 297 13,025
MSW - Gwinnett 10,131 160 1,464 631 362 2,102 1,393 99 297 16,639
DRPH (6 hours) 6,570 160 1,464 631 181 2,102 1,393 99 297 12,897

* Books includes books, course materials, supplies, & equipment

2023-2024 FALL & SPRING (1 Semester)
NON-RESIDENT - GRADUATE - GWINNETT CAMPUS

ON or OFF-CAMPUS

WITH PARENT

WITH PARENT

2023-2024 FALL & SPRING
NON-RESIDENT - GRADUATE - GWINNETT CAMPUS

ON or OFF-CAMPUS



Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Sub/Uns 

Loan Fees
PLUS Loan 

Fees
TOTAL

Teaching Certification 4,504 1,390 5,640 4,258 502 4,204 1,430 64 472 22,464

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Sub/Uns 

Loan Fees
PLUS Loan 

Fees
TOTAL

Teaching Certification 4,504 1,390 6,988 4,258 502 3,284 1,430 64 472 22,892

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Sub/Uns 

Loan Fees
PLUS Loan 

Fees
TOTAL

Teaching Certification 4,504 1,390 2,928 1,262 502 4,204 1,430 64 472 16,756

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Sub/Uns 

Loan Fees
PLUS Loan 

Fees
TOTAL

Teaching Certification 2,252 695 2,820 2,129 251 2,102 715 32 236 11,232

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Sub/Uns 

Loan Fees
PLUS Loan 

Fees
TOTAL

Teaching Certification 2,252 695 3,494 2,129 251 1,642 715 32 236 11,446

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Sub/Uns 

Loan Fees
PLUS Loan 

Fees
TOTAL

Teaching Certification 2,252 695 1,464 631 251 2,102 715 32 236 8,378

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Sub/Uns 

Loan Fees
PLUS Loan 

Fees
TOTAL

Teaching Certification 12,784 1,390 5,640 4,258 502 4,204 2,786 64 472 32,100

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Sub/Uns 

Loan Fees
PLUS Loan 

Fees
TOTAL

Teaching Certification 12,784 1,390 6,988 4,258 502 3,284 2,786 64 472 32,528

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Sub/Uns 

Loan Fees
PLUS Loan 

Fees
TOTAL

Teaching Certification 12,784 1,390 2,928 1,262 502 4,204 2,786 64 472 26,392

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Sub/Uns 

Loan Fees
PLUS Loan 

Fees
TOTAL

Teaching Certification 6,392 695 2,820 2,129 251 2,102 1,393 32 236 16,050

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Sub/Uns 

Loan Fees
PLUS Loan 

Fees
TOTAL

Teaching Certification 6,392 695 3,494 2,129 251 2,102 1,393 32 236 16,724

Tuition Fees Housing Food Books* Miscellaneous 
Living Expenses

Transportation
Sub/Uns 

Loan Fees
PLUS Loan 

Fees
TOTAL

Teaching Certification 6,392 695 1,464 631 251 2,102 1,393 32 236 13,196

ON-CAMPUS  (for ECV add $1356 to Housing)

WITH PARENT

OFF-CAMPUS

ON-CAMPUS  (for ECV add $661 to Housing)

2023-2024 FALL & SPRING (1 Semester)
NON-RESIDENT - TEACHING CERTIFICATION

* Books includes books, course materials, supplies, & equipment

2023-2024 FALL & SPRING (1 Semester)

2023-2024 FALL & SPRING
GEORGIA RESIDENT -TEACHING CERTIFICATION

OFF-CAMPUS

ON-CAMPUS  (for ECV add $1356 to Housing)

WITH PARENT

GEORGIA RESIDENT - TEACHING CERTIFICATION
OFF-CAMPUS

ON-CAMPUS  (for ECV add $661 to Housing)

WITH PARENT

Note:Teacher Certification COA reflects 6 hours Graduate Tuition/Fees with Undergraduate amounts for the additional components of the COA.The Books & Supplies 
amount reflects a 1/2 time amount for Undergraduates

2023-2024 FALL & SPRING
NON-RESIDENT -TEACHING CERTIFICATION

WITH PARENT

OFF-CAMPUS




